
JCHT35K23

Handset



JCHT35K23

2 Memory Buttons

Acrylic material

OLED Displays

Wth different back light color options

Sedentary reminder
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Data sheet

JCHT35K23 is an elegant design handset with frosted 

and transparent piano keys. Up/Down buttons for easy 

operate and it has 2 memory buttons. The OLED can 

display table height, set sedentary reminder, lock and 

unlock table, giving a better human-computer 

interaction experience. 

Features
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Usage

Compatible control box: JCB35N1/ JCB36N1; JCB35N2/ JCB36N2; JCB35N3/ JCB36N3; JCB35N4/

JCB36N4; JCB35M/ JCB36M; JCB35NS1; JCB35NS2; JCB35MH3/JCB36MH3

Working environment: Indoor

5℃~ 40℃Storage and transport temperature: 

Customized cable length

Options
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Dimensions

145°

1
5

77.6

52.5

44.1 5-15

3
8

.5
3

.5

R
2
.2

100

134



04

Installation Instruction
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Ordering key

JCHT35K23 C - 2 - V2 - G/05 - H - 2D0 - L/W - 1

2D0=2.0m

01=Tilt mountingMount type

Display type&Backlight color

Wire length

Panel code

Number of memory keys

Wire plug/type code

Display type: L=LED

Backlight color: W=White

Shell key&Key color Shell key: G=White
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Configuration

Type JCHT35K23

H=Crystal plug

Key color: 05=Frosted bending pick

A=Low configuration
B=Medium configuration
C=Advanced configuration


